CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
13" CLOSE-COUPLED
�� Volute: Cast iron for heavy-duty service; back pull-out design; can be
rotated for ease of installation; split volutes for reduction in radial bearing
load (6 x 8-13 and 8 x 10-13)
�� Impeller: Enclosed design for high efficiency; configured for superior
NPSH characteristics; stainless steel construction; internally hydraulically
balanced for reduced bearing load

CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
13" CLOSE-COUPLED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HP RPM PH Seal
ODP TEFC
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
3 x 4-13
7.50
1750
3 Packing 70040313102 7XS4313-CCPJAA 402 72040313102 7XS4313-CTPJAA 442
10 3 Packing 70040313100 10XS4313-CCPKBD 415 72040313100 10XS4313-CTPKBD 457
15 3 Packing 70040313110 15XS4313-CCPLHF 508 72040313110 15XS4313-CTPLHF 559
20 3 Packing 70040313120 20XS4313-CCPMHF 558 72040313120 20XS4313-CTPMHF 614
25 3 Packing 70040313130 25XS4313-CCPNDB 585 72040313130 25XS4313-CTPNDB 644
30 3 Packing 70040313140 30XS4313-CCPNHF 597 72040313140 30XS4313-CTPNHF 657
40 3 Packing 70040313150 40XS4313-CCPPAG 730 72040313150 40XS4313-CTPPAG 803
7.50 3 Mechanical 71040313103 7XS4313-CCMJAA 402 73040313103 7XS4313-CTMJAA 442
10 3 Mechanical 71040313101 10XS4313-CCMKBD 415 73040313101 10XS4313-CTMKBD 457
15 3 Mechanical 71040313111 15XS4313-CCMLHF 508 73040313111 15XS4313-CTMLHF 559
20 3 Mechanical 71040313121 20XS4313-CCMMHF 558 73040313121 20XS4313-CTMMHF 614
25 3 Mechanical 71040313131 25XS4313-CCMNDB 585 73040313131 25XS4313-CTMNDB 644
30 3 Mechanical 71040313141 30XS4313-CCMNHF 597 73040313141 30XS4313-CTMNHF 657
40 3 Mechanical 71040313151 40XS4313-CCMPAG 730 73040313151 40XS4313-CTMPAG 803
4 x 6-13H
20 3 Packing 70060413102 20XS6413H-CCPKDJ 573 72060413102 20XS6413H-CTPKDJ 630
25 3 Packing 70060413112 25XS6413H-CCPLCF 600 72060413112 25XS6413H-CTPLCF 660
30 3 Packing 70060413124 30XS6413H-CCPLJJ 612 72060413124 30XS6413H-CTPLJJ 673
30 3 Packing 70060413126 30XS6413H-CCPMDJ 612 72060413126 30XS6413H-CTPMDJ 673
40 3 Packing 70060413132 40XS6413H-CCPNCF 745 72060413132 40XS6413H-CTPNCF 820
50 3 Packing 70060413142 50XS6413H-CCPPAA 878 72060413142 50XS6413H-CTPPAA 966
20 3 Mechanical 71060413103 20XS6413H-CCMKDJ 573 73060413103 20XS6413H-CTMKDJ 630
25 3 Mechanical 71060413113 25XS6413H-CCMLCF 600 73060413113 25XS6413H-CTMLCF 660
30 3 Mechanical 71060413125 30XS6413H-CCMLJJ 612 73060413125 30XS6413H-CTMLJJ 673
30 3 Mechanical 71060413127 30XS6413H-CCMMDJ 612 73060413127 30XS6413H-CTMMDJ 673
40 3 Mechanical 71060413133 40XS6413H-CCMNCF 745 73060413133 40XS6413H-CTMNCF 820
50 3 Mechanical 71060413143 50XS6413H-CCMPAA 878 73060413143 50XS6413H-CTMPAA 966
NOTE: Consult price sheets for list price adders. There will be an impeller trimming charge applied for any non-standard impeller trim.
3
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS
13" CLOSE-COUPLED
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model HP RPM PH Seal
ODP TEFC
Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs) Order No. Model Description Wt. (lbs)
6 x 8-13
25
1750
3 Packing 70080613150 25XS8613-CCPKFA 685 72080613150 25XS8613-CTPKFA 754
30 3 Packing 70080613100 30XS8613-CCPLAA 697 72080613100 30XS8613-CTPLAA 767
40 3 Packing 70080613110 40XS8613-CCPLJJ 830 72080613110 40XS8613-CTPLJJ 913
40 3 Packing 70080613112 40XS8613-CCPMBD 830 72080613112 40XS8613-CTPMBD 913
50 3 Packing 70080613120 50XS8613-CCPMGD 963 72080613120 50XS8613-CTPMGD 1059
60 3 Packing 70080613130 60XS8613-CCPMJJ 1109 72080613130 60XS8613-CTPMJJ 1220
60 3 Packing 70080613132 60XS8613-CCPNBD 1109 72080613132 60XS8613-CTPNBD 1220
75 3 Packing 70080613140 75XS8613-CCPNFA 1183 72080613140 75XS8613-CTPNFA 1301
75 3 Packing 70080613142 75XS8613-CCMPAA 1183 72080613142 75XS8613-CTMPAA 1301
25 3 Mechanical 71080613151 25XS8613-CCMKFA 685 73080613151 25XS8613-CTMKFA 754
30 3 Mechanical 71080613101 30XS8613-CCMLAA 697 73080613101 30XS8613-CTMLAA 767
40 3 Mechanical 71080613111 40XS8613-CCMLJJ 830 73080613111 40XS8613-CTMLJJ 913
40 3 Mechanical 71080613113 40XS8613-CCMMBD 830 73080613113 40XS8613-CTMMBD 913
50 3 Mechanical 71080613121 50XS8613-CCMMGD 963 73080613121 50XS8613-CTMMGD 1059
60 3 Mechanical 71080613131 60XS8613-CCMMJJ 1109 73080613131 60XS8613-CTMMJJ 1220
60 3 Mechanical 71080613133 60XS8613-CCMNDB 1109 73080613133 60XS8613-CTMNDB 1220
75 3 Mechanical 71080613141 75XS8613-CCMNFA 1183 73080613141 75XS8613-CTMNFA 1301
75 3 Mechanical 71080613143 75XS8613-CCMPAA 1183 73080613143 75XS8613-CTMPAA 1301
8 x 10-13
60 3 Packing 70100813100 60XS10813-CCPKJB 1294 72000813100 60XS10813-CTPKJB 1423
75 3 Packing 70100813110 75XS10813-CCPLJJ 1368 72000813110 75XS10813-CTPLJJ 1505
75 3 Packing 70100813112 75XS10813-CCPMCF 1368 72000813112 75XS10813-CTPMCF 1505
100 3 Packing 70100813120 100XS10813-CCPMKE 1565 72000813120 100XS10813-CTPMKE 1722
100 3 Packing 70100813122 100XS10813-CCPNDJ 1565 72000813122 100XS10813-CTPNDJ 1722
125 3 Packing 70100813130 125XS10813-CCPNHF 1888 72000813130 125XS10813-CTPNHF 2077
150 3 Packing 70100813140 150XS10813-CCPPAA 1981 72000813140 150XS10813-CTPPAA 2179
60 3 Mechanical 71100813101 60XS10813-CCMKJB 1294 73000813101 60XS10813-CTMKJB 1423
75 3 Mechanical 71100813111 75XS10813-CCMLJJ 1368 73000813111 75XS10813-CTMLJJ 1505
75 3 Mechanical 71100813113 75XS10813-CCMLCF 1368 73000813113 75XS10813-CTMLCF 1505
100 3 Mechanical 71100813121 100XS10813-CCMMKE 1565 73000813121 100XS10813-CTMMKE 1722
100 3 Mechanical 71100813123 100XS10813-CCMNDJ 1565 73000813123 100XS10813-CTMNDJ 1722
125 3 Mechanical 71100813131 125XS10813-CCMNHF 1888 73000813131 125XS10813-CTMNHF 2077
150 3 Mechanical 71100813141 150XS10813-CCMPAA 1981 73000813141 150XS10813-CTMPAA 2179